
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

243,970,828
0

243,970,828

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

1,338,380
0

1,338,380

169,747
0

169,747

73,564,615
0

73,564,615

3,292,649 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,292,649

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

240,678,179 73,564,615 169,747 1,338,380

417
0

17,864
0
0

92,822
0

33
31,184

608,298
153,176

0
0
0
0
0

1,311,189
2,214,983

20,073 0
0 0

150,067 100
0 0
0 0
0 34,904
0 0

12,805 0
1,667 0

0 0
0 0

42,861 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

34,035 0
261,508 35,004

0
0

5,741
0
0
0
0

2,405
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

8,146

238,463,196
1,942,248

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

240,405,444

73,303,107 134,743
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

73,303,107 134,743

1,330,234
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,330,234

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

319,068,746
0

319,068,746

3,292,649
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,292,649

315,776,097

20,490
0

173,772
0
0

127,726
0

15,243
32,851

608,298
153,176
42,861

0
0
0
0

1,345,224
2,519,641

313,256,456
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

315,173,528

25,176
0

25,176

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,176

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,176
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,176

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

18

9

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

18

9

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

243,970,828
0

243,970,828

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,533,303
0

1,533,303

73,564,615
0

73,564,615

3,292,649 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,292,649

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

240,678,179 73,564,615 1,533,303

417
0

17,864
0
0

92,822
0

33
31,184

608,298
153,176

0
0
0
0
0

1,311,189
2,214,983

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 34,904
0 0
0 0

1,667 0
0 0
0 0

42,861 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

34,035 0
78,563 34,904

238,463,196
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

238,463,196

73,486,052 1,498,399
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

73,486,052 1,498,399

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

319,068,746
0

319,068,746

3,292,649
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,292,649

315,776,097

417
0

17,864
0
0

127,726
0

33
32,851

608,298
153,176
42,861

0
0
0
0

1,345,224
2,328,450

313,447,647
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

313,447,647


